DA9283.006
13 July 2006
1 (14)
MAS9283
IC FOR 10.00 – 56.00 MHz VCXO
• Low Power
• Wide Supply Range
• CMOS (Square Wave) Output

13 July 2006
13 (14)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Recommended
Supply Voltage
Output
Frequency
Pulling range
0 V < VC < 3.3 V
Package
MAS9283AATG00 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO fo > 250 ppm EWS tested wafers
215 µm
MAS9283AASM06 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO fo > 250 ppm MSOP-8, T&R/5000
pcs/r.
MAS9283AASN06 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO fo > 250 ppm MSOP-8, T&R/5000
pcs/r. Pb free RoHS
MAS9283ABTG00 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO fo/2 > 250 ppm EWS tested wafers
215 µm
MAS9283ACTG00 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO fo/4 > 250 ppm EWS tested wafers
215 µm
MAS9283ADTG00 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO fo/8 > 250 ppm EWS tested wafers
215 µm
MAS9283AETG00 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO fo/16 > 250 ppm EWS tested wafers
215 µm
MAS9283AGTG00 IC FOR 3.3 / 5.0 V
VCXO
fo > 200 ppm EWS tested wafers
215 µm
MAS9283AGSM06 IC FOR 3.3 / 5.0 V
VCXO
fo > 200 ppm MSOP-8, T&R/5000
pcs/r.
MAS9283AGSN06 IC FOR 3.3 / 5.0 V
VCXO
fo > 200 ppm MSOP-8, T&R/5000
pcs/r. Pb free RoHS
MAS9283AHTG00 IC FOR 3.3 / 5.0 V
VCXO
fo/2 > 200 ppm EWS tested wafers
215 µm
MAS9283AJTG00 IC FOR 3.3 / 5.0 V
VCXO
fo/4 > 200 ppm EWS tested wafers
215 µm
MAS9283AKTG00 IC FOR 3.3 / 5.0 V
VCXO
fo/8 > 200 ppm EWS tested wafers
215 µm
MAS9283ALTG00 IC FOR 3.3 / 5.0 V
VCXO
fo/16 > 200 ppm EWS tested wafers
215 µm
MAS9283ANTG00 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO fo > 300 ppm EWS tested wafers
215 µm
MAS9283ANSN06 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO fo > 300 ppm MSOP-8, T&R/5000
pcs/r. Pb free, RoHS
MAS9283APTG00 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO fo/2 > 300 ppm EWS tested wafers
215 µm
MAS9283AQTG00 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO fo/4 > 300 ppm EWS tested wafers
215 µm
MAS9283ARTG00 IC FOR 3.3 V VCXO fo/8 > 300 ppm EWS tested wafers
215 µm
MAS9283ATTG00 IC FOR 3.3 / 5.0 V
VCXO
fo > 165 ppm EWS tested wafers
215 µm
MAS9283AUTG00 IC FOR 3.3 / 5.0 V
VCXO
fo/2 > 165 ppm EWS tested wafers
215 µm
MAS9283AVTG00 IC FOR 3.3 / 5.0 V
VCXO
fo/4 > 165 ppm EWS tested wafers